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THUNDERBUNNY

50K - 25K - 12K

#

S

F

AID STATIONS

Aid Station Name Mile Section Aid Type Crew Access Drop Bag 50K/25K/12K

Start 0 0 n/a Yes No X X X

(1) Hollow Point Entrance 1 4 4 Water Only No No X X X

(2) Sudown/Chestnut Clearing 8.35 4.35 Full Yes No X X

(3) Dow Lake Dam 14.1 5.75 Full Yes Yes X X

(4) Gillette Junction 1 16.9 2.8 Water Only No No X X

(5) Hope Drive 20.5 3.6 Full Yes Yes X

(6) Sells Park 25 4.5 Full Yes No X

(7) Gillette Junction 2 27.3 2.3 Water Only No No X

(8) Hollow Point Entrance 2 30.3 3 Water Only No No X

Finish 31.3/18/7.45 1/1.1/3.45 n/a Yes No X
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